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TOURISM POLICY OF STATES
Rajaram Shri Wakchaure Bhausaheb

Will the Minister of TOURISM be pleased to state:

(a) the names of States which have prepared a new tourism policy to develop tourist places to allure foreign tourists particularly in respect of backward and rural regions; and

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTREY OF TOURISM (KUMARI SELJA)

(a) and (b): The status of new tourism policy for development of tourist places, including those in backward and rural regions, in different States/ UTs, as per the latest available information, is given in Annexure.
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